ABSCI| CORP COM USD0.0001

ABSC| CORP COM USD0.0001
WKN: 00091E109

ISIN:  US00091E1091

Overview

2024/08/16 17:44:42

Price
4.0868 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.29% (-0.05)

US00091E1091
ABSI

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

427 EUR

S&P 500

4.08 USD (400)
4.09 USD (800)
4.20 USD

4.42 USD

3.98 USD

4.14 USD
4.170601 USD
442,961
1,842,763.13
3,159

1,000

30.00

25.00

o )

15.00 ||1

5.00

0.00

10.00 Ml} Irln]
\*r,iﬁ"*ﬂf 4

I%/MHW

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/07/03
2024/06/21

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00091E1091&ID_NOTATION=345817573
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d4439cc6870df1bdb8d4e7099262b50a758fded8fd1164734b5f2dcc5e4a15c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ec174eac812e9187&time=1723910486&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b794e60acba328cd1b2d4addb6ee87dace773eb2d68f7fbda9929e3ddd6ad2c7&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=774a19ddb4b3384d2&time=1723910486&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ff4081737e3c48dbda3dc84087267e411de77a3aafe7c422fb29d0bd31809dc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f07570b08a8c6a799&time=1723910486&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd9f19d5fdeb57a5f0c4d58e8bfd11a14b294e15b328a3d3c2cd9e53259726d3&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=9d762bd263caf3be8&time=1723910486&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2bf5ab8dd62b28f36874566ea18453f421cd6381c5f55ecd0437fee5cf6fe79b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=11862391fb7adf17d&time=1723910486&tool=RSC

ABSCI| CORP COM USD0.0001

Details

2024/08/16 17:44:42

Price
4.0868 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.29% (-0.05)

ISIN US00091E1091
Symbol ABSI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 427 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.08 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 4.09 USD (800)
Open 4.20 USD
High 4.42 USD
Low 3.98 USD
Close (prev. day) 4.14 USD
VWAP 4.170601 USD
Volume (pcs) 442,961
Trading volume 1,842,763.13
Number of trades 3,159
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -19.61% +152.44% -83.45%
Perf (abs.) -1.01 +2.50 -20.87
Beta 217 2.61 2.13
Volatility  86.53 91.65 97.03
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ABSCI CORP COM USD0.0001

Exchange Date

El

Nasdaq 2024/08/
16

Time Price

Trading volume
(mio.)

17:44 4.0868 USD 1.84

3.8200 USD (1,138,040)
3.9680 USD (1,365,060)
4.4173 USD (1,427,804)
3.4388 USD (1,152,643)

6.7200 USD (2024/04/09)

2.7950 USD (2024/06/20)

6.7200 USD (2024/04/09)

1.1111 USD (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades

3,159
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=345817573

ABSCI| CORP COM USD0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ABSCI CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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